Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:11:03

Most 4,219 km
8.4.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:51.453 +44.137 13:46:45.654
(60) Radical Team 66 4:35.982 28.666 13:51:21.636
TETE TT0I08 TOT00 47T 67 4:20.845 13.529 13:55:42.481
2 224079 +16.763 10:16:26.525 68 2:21.328 +14.012 13:58:03.809
3 223910 +16.504 10:18:50.435 69 2:20.767 +13.451 14:00:24.576
4 224171 +16.855 10:21:14.606 70 2:20.556 +13.240 14:02:45.132
5 222879 +15.563 10:23:37.485 71 2:20.929 +13.613 14:05:06.061
6 2:21.033 13717 10:25:58.518 72 2:20.267 +12.951 14:07:26.328
7 2:20406 +13.000 10:28:18.924 73 2:16.974 +9.658 14:09:43.302
8 220258 +12.042 10:30:39.182 74 2:16.768 +9.452 14:12:00.070
9 218842 +11.526 10:32:58.024 75 2:16.135 +8.819 14:14:16.205
10 2:17.186 +9.870 10:35:15.210 76 2:17.914 +10.598 14:16:34.119
1" 2:15.384 +8.068 10:37:30.594 77 2:30.187 +22.871 14:19:04.306
12 2:17.778 +10.462 10:39:48.372 78 2:40.368 +33.052 14:21:44.674
13 2:18.089 +10.773 10:42:06.461 79 3:49.608 12,292 14:25:34.282
14 2:14.401 +7.085 10:44:20.862 80 3:16.256 18.940 14:28:50.538
15 2:16.743 +9.427 10:46:37.605 81 4:08.526 1.210 14:32:50.064
16 2:22.053 +14.737 10:48:59.658 82 3:35.932 28.616 14:36:34.996
17 2:15.154 +7.838 10:51:14.812 83 2:23.905 +16.589 14:38:58.901
18 2:26.022 +18.706 10:53:40.834 84 2:18.581 +11.265 14:41:17.482
19 2:17.629 +10.313 10:55:58.463 85 2:17.640 +10.324 14:43:35.122
20 2:14.448 +7.132 10:58:12.911 86 2:18.436 +11.120 14:45:53.558
21 2:17.526 +10.210 11:00:30.437 87 2:17.613 +10.297 14:48:11.171
22 3.52.083 14.767 11:04:22.520 88 2:18.635 +11.319 14:50:20.806
23 4:45.264 37.948 11:09:07.784 89 4:50.673 43.357 14:55:20.479
24 4:54.891 47.575 11:14:02.675 90 3:42.894 35.578 14:59:03.373
25 4:18.567 11.251 11:18:21.242 91 2:12.191 +4.875 15:01:15.564
26 2:16.160 +8.844 11:20:37.402 92 2:12.075 +4.759 15:03:27.639
27 2:14.202 +6.886 11:22:51.604 93 2:11.500 +4.184 15:05:39.139
28 2:46.565 +39.249 11:25:38.169 94 2:14.414 +7.098 15:07:53.553
29 2:15.802 +8.486 11:27:53.971 95 2:15140 +7.824 15:10:08.693
30 2:15.758 +8.442 11:30:09.729 % 3:31.118 23.802 15:13:39.811
31 2:15.042 +7.7% 11:32:24.771 97 3:46.265 38.949 15:17:26.076
32 2:13.686 +6.370 11:34:38.457 98 2:11.041 +3.725 15:19:37.117
33 9:08.279 0.963 12:23:46.736 99 2:14.293 +6.977 15:21:51.410
34 2:34.536 +27.220 12:26:21.272 100 2:09.510 +2.194 15:24:00.920
35 2:12.733 +5.417 12:28:34.005 101 2:08.469 +1.183 15:26:09.389
36 2:21.016 +13.700 12:30:55.021 102 2:10.862 +3.546 15:28:20.251
37 4:35.719 28.403 12:35:30.740 103 2:11.495 +4.179 15:30:31.746
38 5:06.398 59.082 12:40:37.138 104 2:10.440 +3.124 15:32:42.186
39 4:05.478 58162 12:44:42.616 105 2:08.495 +1.179 15:34:50.681
40 2:16.210 +8.894 12:46:58.826 106 2:07.316 15:36:57.997
1 213572 +6.256 12:49:12.398 107 2:10.895 +3.579 15:39:08.892
42 2:14.808 +7.492 12:51:27.206 108 2:08.516 +1.200 15:41:17.408
43 2:11.581 +4.265 12:53:38.787 109 2:08.341 +1.025 15:43:25.749
44 2:11.443 +4.127 12:55:50.230 110 2:10.738 +3.422 15:45:36.487
45 2:14.912 +7.506 12:58:05.142 111 2:10.802 +3.486 15:47:47.289
46 2:10.181 +2.865 13:00:15.323 12 2:21.373 +14.057 15:50:08.662
47 2:11.995 +4.679 13:02:27.318 "3 2:08.260 +0.944 15:52:16.922
48 2:09.621 +2.305 13:04:36.939 14 2:10.904 +3.588 15:54:27.826
49 2:08.564 +1.248 13:06:45.503 15 2:08.060 +0.744 15:56:35.886
50 2:09.486 +2.170 13:08:54.989 16 212718 +5.402 15:58:48.604
51 2:00.157 +1.841 13:11:04.146 nr 2:10.779 +3.463 16:00:59.383
52 2:09.333 +2.017 13:13:13.479 18 2:08.925 +1.609 16:03:08.308
53 2:09.707 +2.391 13:15:23.186 19 2:09.227 +1.911 16:05:17.535
54 208347 +1.031 13:17:31.533 120 2:08764 +1.448 16:07:26.299
55 2:19.891 +12.575 13:19:51.424 121 2:08.657 +1.341 16:00:34.956
56 2:10.615 +3.209 13:22:02.039 122 2:10.923 +3.607 16:11:45.879
57 2:09.681 +2.365 13:24:11.720
58 2:08.579 +1.263 13:26:20.299
59 2:07.379 +0.063 13:28:27.678
60 2:09.366 +2.050 13:30:37.044
61 2:23.208 +15.892 13:33:00.252
62 2:50.873 +52.557 13:36:00.125
63 4:24.375 17.059 13:40:24.500
64 3:29.701 22.385 13:43:54.201
Orbits
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